
L

D
W

1
9
0

2
0
0

DW1
90

200

DW1
90

200

DW1
90

200

D
W

1
9
0

2
0
0

O
1180

230H
-0

O
3
5 120

145 H
-8

5

O
3
5 120

145 H
-8

5

O
1 180

230

H
-0

57625

1868380

396

446

O
3
7 100

230

H
-0

10.54 m²

29/1

7.43 m²

29/2

7.92 m²

29/3

17.83 m²

29/4

3.60 m²

29/5

19.24 m²

29/6

0 1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4

001 0234

DW1
90

200

3
3
4

347 8 219

2
1
2

8
2
0
0

8
4
4
3

8 120

IB

L
IH

L
IH

O
Ś 

KAB
INY

O Ś KAB INY

O
Ś P

RO
W

A
DNIC

O Ś PR ZECIW W AG I

D RI VE

I B

L IH

L IH

O Ś KAB INY

O
Ś 

KAB
INY

O Ś P RO W A DNIC

O
Ś PR

ZECIW
W

AG
I

D
RI

VE

I B

L IH

L IH

O Ś KAB INY

O
Ś 

KAB
INY

O Ś P RO W A DNIC

O
Ś PR

ZECIW
W

AG
I

D
RI

VE

IB

LIHLIH

O
Ś KA

BINY O Ś KAB INY

O
Ś PRO

W
ADNIC

O Ś PR ZECIW W AG I

D RI VE

IB

L
IH

L
IH

O
Ś 

KAB
INY

OŚ KABINY

O
Ś P

RO
W

A
DNIC

OŚ PRZECIWWAGI

DRIVE

IB

LIH

LIH

OŚ KABINY

O
Ś 

KAB
INY

OŚ PROWADNIC

O
Ś PR

ZECIW
W

AG
I

D
RI

VE

BUDYNEK NR 1

BUDYNEK NR 2

BUDYNEK NR 4

UL. RAPACKIEGO

SKALA 1:100 (1cm=1m)

0 1 2

MIESZKANIE

N

Plan osiedla

LOKALIZACJA W BUDYNKU

M-29 IV PIĘTRO

Mieszkanie M29

29/1 Komunikacja 11,54m2

29/2 Kuchnia 7,43m2

29/3 Pokój 7,92m2

29/4 Pokój 17,83m2

29/5 Łazienka 3,60m2

Razem 66,56m2

Pokój 19,24m229/6


